HEET

10003

To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kenichi NAKAGAWA Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Merger		11-1803	02606960	Attorney's Docket No. <u>034053-001</u>				
Name Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd	To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [] Yes [X] No Nature of conveyance: Japan Japan	1. N	lame of conveying party(ies):	2. Nan	ne and address of receiving party(ies):				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Merger Security Agreement [] Change of Name Other: [Execution Date: November 10, 2003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 10, 2003 A. Patent Application No.(s) [Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros. Reg. No. 22.124 November 18, 2003 Date	K	enichi NAKAGAWA	Nan	ne: Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd				
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name	Addit	ional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		70				
X Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name Other:	3. N	lature of conveyance:		7.4				
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 10, 2003 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information brue and correct and any attached? [] Yes [] No November 10, 2003 B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information brue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 November 18, 2003 Date	()]	K] Assignment [] Merger] Security Agreement [] Change	of Name	Japan 17/0				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 10, 2003 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing November 18, 2003 Date	C	Other:		9 T				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 10, 2003 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros. Reg. No. 22.124 Name of Person Signing November 18, 2003 Date	Exe	cution Date: November 10, 2003	Additi	orial name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [A] No				
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	4. A	application number(s) or patent number(s):						
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros. Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros. Reg. No. 22, 124 Name of Person Signing	If	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 10, 2003						
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (X) Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing	Д	• • •	B. Pate	ent No.(s)				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing		101714676						
Name: Platon N. Mandros Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing 7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 November 18, 2003 Date	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No							
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P. Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing			ondence 6. Tota	I number of applications and patents involved: <u>One</u>				
Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing November 18, 2003 Date	N	lame: Platon N. Mandros	7. Tota	I fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$_40.00				
P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing November 18, 2003 Date	A	Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis,	L.L.P. [X]	[X] Enclosed				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing November 18, 2003 Date		P.O. Box 1404						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing Do NOT USE THIS SPACE November 18, 2003 Date			8. Dep	osit account number:				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing November 18, 2003 Date								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Platon N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing November 18, 2003 Date	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
	7	o the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego	ing information is true and o	correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	_P	laton N. Mandros, Reg. No. 22,124 Name of Person Signing	Gignat	November 18, 2003 Date				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

11/20/2003 RHORIS1 00000046 10714676

02 FC:8021

40.00 DP

(10/03)

PATENT REEL: 014710 FRAME: 0512

Assignment

Whereas, I/We Kenichi NAKAGAWA

of

Shizuoka, Japan
,have invented certain improvements in
Retardation Compensation System and Liquid Crystal Projector

and executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor on November 10, 2003 : and

Whereas, Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.
210 Nakanuma, Minami-ashigara-shi, Kanagawa, Japan

(assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,

I/We Kenichi NAKAGAWA

hereby sell, assign and transfer to the aforesaid Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd. (assignee), its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and the invention therein disclosed for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S. Code 119, and I/we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in said application to the said assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by said assignee in connection with the United States when called upon to do so by the said assignee.

Simed and sealed at Shizuoka, Japan

RECORDED: 11/18/2003

	oigned and sealed at	·	2 011	
			Kenchi Nanagova	10/11/2003
······				

(Form for foreign applicants from Convention Countries)

PATENT REEL: 014710 FRAME: 0513